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206 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 99 Barsha Rani Choudhury barshachoudhury91@gmail.com BA Sem-6

207 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 183 Liza Bezbaruah lizabezbaruah02@gmail.com BA Sem-6

208 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 581 Liza Ngurte lizangurte7@gmail.com BA Sem-6

209 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 183 Lowali Binoy Bharali lowalibharali05@gmail.com BA Sem-6

210 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 357 Luna Basistha lunabasistha02@gmail.com BA Sem-6

211 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 97 Minarva Bujar Baruah minarvabujarbaruah885@gmail.com BA Sem-6

212 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 401 Namrata Deka namratadeka0905@gmail.com BA Sem-6

213 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 421 Nayana Kalita nainakalita07.777@gmail.com BA Sem-6

214 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 173 Nehaz Sehba Haque nehasehbahaque@gmail.com BA Sem-6

215 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 621 Pallabi Gohain pallabigohain221@gmail.com BA Sem-6

216 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 179 Pranusha Bora borapranusha1234@gmail.com BA Sem-6

217 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 109 Pratiksha Rabha pratiksharabha2001@gmail.com BA Sem-6

218 History Dr. Binoy Kr. Nath 225 Sanskritaa Baruah baruahsanskritaa@gmail.com BA Sem-6

219 History Dr. Malabika Das 312 Deepshikha Choudhary Deepsikhachoudhury2002@gmail.com BA Sem-6

220 History Dr. Malabika Das 522 Dhrisita Kashyap Dhritishakashyap4444@gmail.com BA Sem-6

221 History Dr. Malabika Das 526 Gyatri Phukan Gyatriphukan73@gmail.com BA Sem-6

222 History Dr. Malabika Das 501 Henashree Dhar hinashreedhar@gmail.com BA Sem-6

223 History Dr. Malabika Das 283 Himakshi Das Dashimakshi45@gmail.com BA Sem-6

224 History Dr. Malabika Das 118 Hrishika Talukdar hrishikatalukdar@gmail.com BA Sem-6

225 History Dr. Malabika Das 388 Ishita Paul Paulishita49@gmail.com BA Sem-6

226 History Dr. Malabika Das 318 Jinti Dutta jintidutta@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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227 History Dr. Malabika Das 197 Jitalakshmi Goswami Jitalakshmigoswami2021@gmail.com BA Sem-6

228 History Dr. Malabika Das 448 Julfa Sultana Julfasultana2001@gmail.com BA Sem-6

229 History Dr. Malabika Das 408 Jyotika Das Jyotikadas21@gmail.com BA Sem-6

230 History Dr. Malabika Das 443 Jyotirmoyee Dutta jintydutta@gmail.com BA Sem-6

231 History Dr. Malabika Das 362 K. Dmpal Kdimpal422@gmail.com BA Sem-6

232 History Dr. Malabika Das 299 Kashya Bhuyan kashyabhuyan@gmail.com BA Sem-6

233 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 198 Krittika Kalita Krittikakalita2000@gmail.com BA Sem-6

234 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 227 Priya Lhingdei Haolai priyahaolai07@gmail.com BA Sem-6

235 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 553 Puja Haloi haloipuja42@gmail.com BA Sem-6

236 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 187 Richita Neog Richitaneog07@gmail.com BA Sem-6

237 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 306 Rimpi Patir Patirrimpi2013@gmail.com BA Sem-6

238 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 609 Rupline Ingtipi ingtipiruplin@gmail.com BA Sem-6

239 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 410 Shruti Talukdar Shrutitalukdar47@gmail.com BA Sem-6

240 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 256 Sneha Boro briya2248@gmail.com BA Sem-6

241 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 670 Snigdha Hazarika snigdhahazarika907@gmail.com BA Sem-6

242 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 353 Tridisha Daimari tridishadaimari@gmail.com BA Sem-6

243 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 532 Umama Choudhury umamachoudhury333@gmail.com BA Sem-6

244 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 57 Ushmita Boro ushmitaboro225@gmail.com BA Sem-6

245 History Dr. Phoibi L. Tuolor 646 Viana Parwin vivianaparwin121@gmail.com BA Sem-6

246 History Dr. Runjun Barman 550 Aloka Nanda Barua alokananda17@gmail.com BA Sem-6

247 History Dr. Runjun Barman 298 Anisha Dey deyanisha709@gmail.com BA Sem-6

248 History Dr. Runjun Barman 91 Anuja Deka dekaanuja@gmail.com BA Sem-6

249 History Dr. Runjun Barman 413 Arpita Paul arpitapaul341@gmail.com BA Sem-6

250 History Dr. Runjun Barman 203 Ashika Kumari Bhujal 2001ashika@gmail.com BA Sem-6

251 History Dr. Runjun Barman 182 Ashmita Das ashmitarouk4@gmail.com BA Sem-6

252 History Dr. Runjun Barman 324 Atlanta Kashyap atlantakashyap06@gmail.com BA Sem-6

253 History Dr. Runjun Barman 99 Barsha Rani Choudhury barshachoudhury91@gmail.com BA Sem-6

254 History Dr. Runjun Barman 53 Bebi Trishna Dutta duttababy038@gmail.com BA Sem-6

255 History Dr. Runjun Barman 657 Bhanita Kalita bhanitakalita32132@gmail.com BA Sem-6

256 History Dr. Runjun Barman 60 Bidisha Rani Das bidisha01@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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257 History Dr. Runjun Barman 542 Bitopy Adhikary bitopyadhikary@gmail.com BA Sem-6

258 History Dr. Runjun Barman 384 Bristi Das bristipied01@gmail .com BA Sem-6

259 History Dr. Runjun Barman 447 Darshita Mazinderbaruah darshmhb1314@gmail.com BA Sem-6
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